2025 RATES

A HEALTHIER
BOTTOM LINE

TH REE 0PT|ONS O.UR MEMBER-S ENJOY:

Updated Cardio & Strength Equipment
TO FIT FOR YOUR COMPANY'S NEEDS Group Exercise Classes and Small Group

Training
Personal Training
lNh:I:::i:j:J:TVPE ACTIVATION FEE MARKET RATE  YOUR RATE Child Watch
$O o C— =T T Year-Around Swimming
2 0 % Off mereer . Basketball, T!enn_is, Pickleball *
MONTHLY DUES : Assess to 7 Birmingham-area branches

Nationwide access while you travel
Discounts on popular fee-based programs

*AVAILABILITY VARIES BY BRANCH.

MEMBERSHIP TYPE

$0 s ,,
7 CONVENIENT LOCATIONS
o enior + ndent ildren 539 Py
10 & Oﬁ T— Alabaster « Pelham
MONTHEYORES ; Greystone « Shades Valley

Hoover e Trussville
Mountain Brook

MEMBERSHIP TYPE
INDIVIDUAL ADULT

PAY 30

ACTIVATION FEE o
A $99 SAVINGS!

JOIN TODAY!

YMCABHAM.ORG/JOIN



https://www.google.com/search?sca_esv=cafa545287eff4ac&rlz=1C1ONGR_enAvailabilityS1040US1040&q=Availability&spell=1&sa=X&ved=2ahUKEwiJjpvs3o6KAxV6VjABHYRNGmEQkeECKAB6BAgPEAE

A FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
S

v@ FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ©
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
the

$ ACTIVATION FEE
(A $99 SAVINGS)

Y WELLNESS

PARTNER PROGRAM AR} 1]

MEMBERSHIP TYPE ACTIVATION FEE MARKET RATE YOUR RATE

INDIVIDUAL ADULT

Teen $95 $0 31 $25
Senior or Young Adult $99 $0 $62 $50
Adult $99 $0 $86 $64
INDIVIDUAL ADULT PLUS
Senior + Dependent Children $99 $0 86 $69
Adult + Dependent Children $99 $0 5168 $86
TWO ADULTS
Two Senior Adults 559 $0 $86 $69
Two Adults or Young Adults 85 $0 T68 $86
TWO/THREE ADULTS PLUS
Two Senior Adults + Dependent Children £4845 $0 $98 $78
Two Adults + Dependent Children $99 $0 $123 $98
Three Adults + Dependent Children $939 $0 $t48 $18
Teen Young Adult
Ages 12-18 Ages 19-25 Scan QR Codeto E tﬁ E
Senior
AZe c6)2 and older (at least 1 on membership must qualify) jOIﬂ the Y tOdayl

Dependent Children
Up to age 25, legal dependent and/or live in same household

Multiple Adults
Must reside in the same household

Financial Assistance Available for all levels of need. ))) Learn more at ymcabham.org/financial-assistance




A FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY
N

'® FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ©
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
the

$ ACTIVATION FEE
(A $99 SAVINGS)

Y WELLNESS

PARTNER PROGRAM LK 11

MEMBERSHIP TYPE ACTIVATION FEE MARKET RATE YOUR RATE

INDIVIDUAL ADULT

Teen $59 $0 $3t $28
Senior or Young Adult $99 $0 $62 $56
Adult LECHI 1Y $86 $72
INDIVIDUAL ADULT PLUS
Senior + Dependent Children $99 $0 $86 $77
Adult + Dependent Children $99 $0 $168 $97
TWO ADULTS
Two Senior Adults 93 $0 $86 $77
Two Adults or Young Adults 55 $0 $168 $97
TWO/THREE ADULTS PLUS
Two Senior Adults + Dependent Children %99 $0 $98 $88
Two Adults + Dependent Children $95  $0 $i23 $1M
Three Adults + Dependent Children $99 $0 48 $133
Teen Young Adult
Ages 12-18 Ages 19-25 Scan QR COde to E tﬁ E
Senior
AZe 22 and older (at least 1 on membership must qualify) JOIn the Y tOdayl

Dependent Children
Up to age 25, legal dependent and/or live in same household

Multiple Adults
Must reside in the same household

Financial Assistance Available for all levels of need. ))) Learn more at ymcabham.org/financial-assistance




v@ FOR YOUTH DEVELOPMENT ®
FOR HEALTHY LIVING
the FOR SOCIAL RESPONSIBILITY

PAY 30

Y w E L L N E S S ACTIVATION FEE
PARTNER PROGRAM (XYt

Membership Type Activation Fee Monthly Dues

INDIVIDUAL ADULT

Teen $99 $0 $31

Senior or Young Adult $99 $0 $62

INDIVIDUAL ADULT PLUS

Senior + Dependent Children $99 $0 $86

Adult + Dependent Children $99 $0 $108

TWO ADULTS

Two Senior Adults 585 $0 $86

Two Adults or Young Adults $559 $0 $108

TWO/THREE ADULTS PLUS

Two Senior Adults + Dependent Children %99 $0 $98

Two Adults + Dependent Children $99 $0 $123

Three Adults + Dependent Children $99 $0 $148
Teen Young Adult

Ages 12-18 Ages 19-25 Scan QR Code to E Llﬁ E

Senior join the Y today!

Age 62 and older (at least 1 on membership must qualify)

Dependent Children
Up to age 25, legal dependent and/or live in same household
Multiple Adults E

Must reside in the same household

Financial Assistance Available for all levels of need. ))) Learn more at ymcabham.org/financial-assistance




